
First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Luna 25.39 01 57QSimon 0.001 08482 57 02,2,3,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lottie 0.00 0 0ABSGerhart 0.003 12013 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0ABSFisher 0.002 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maisie 48.00 13 1NQTrombetta 0.004 16066 -12 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Marley 0.00 0 0ABSRooney 0.007 20509 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Link 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.008 24084 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Blast 34.11 01 79QSimonelli 0.001 08207 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
KT 39.53 4 2NQGerhart 0.004 16019 -2 02
Ellie 21.36 0 2NQJenkins 0.003 16270 2 02
Piper 0.00 0 0ABSFisher 0.005 16014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Angelina 0.00 0 0AISWintz 0.0013 20024 0 0
Kiva 24.81 01 64QWendelgass 0.0015 20020 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Zackary 33.17 12 63QMcCloskey 0.0014 20023 62 02,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20
Raven 36.97 4 2NQTaylor 0.0012 20032 -2 02
Daisy 0.00 0 0NQConnelly 0.0011 20034 0 0
Taz 47.15 15 2NQWendelgass 0.0010 20040 -13 02
Mackenzie 38.55 6 2NQSullivan 0.008 20516 -4 02
Lane 0.00 0 0ABSZislin 0.009 20391 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Duckee 0.00 0 0NQCoppola 0.0017 24450 0 0
Memphis 0.00 0 0ABSSanders 0.0018 24437 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.0016 24524 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jenny 42.48 4 0NQPolito 0.008 08195 -4 0
Leanne 0.00 0 0ABSLebkuecher 0.007 08485 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tollie 41.92 6 0NQCottler 0.0022 16322 -6 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pizzazz 37.89 5 0NQThompson 0.0038 20374 -5 0
Auggie 0.00 0 0NQBrettell 0.0039 20511 0 0
Kody 0.00 0 0ABSAnderson 0.0040 20378 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bond 43.42 11 0NQHenrich 0.0044 24525 -11 0
Prize 0.00 0 0ABSKern 0.0045 24434 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Levi 41.54 3 0NQAndrysiak 0.006 08180 -3 0
Bitzy 43.82 5 0NQRussell 0.005 08181 -5 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Trixie 33.76 01 76QRivas 0.0011 12252 76 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Chase 40.28 5 0NQShulman 0.0012 12216 -5 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Genie 30.99 01 68QCottler 0.0021 16268 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Rip 36.80 1 0NQSharp 0.0020 16287 -1 0
Eva 39.21 4 0NQPolito 0.0019 16293 -4 0
Ela 42.05 7 0NQBuchma 0.0017 16311 -7 0
Bertha 37.43 2 0NQBillman 0.0016 16312 -2 0
Xena 0.00 0 0ABSCimprich 0.0018 16294 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quest 27.47 01 80QMulcahey 0.0034 20346 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Savannah 27.98 02 80QSchmitter 0.0029 20403 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 28.80 03 75QDauer 0.0028 20408 75 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 29.76 04 73QThompson 0.0027 20400 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 33.94 1 73QPosner 0.0032 20358 72 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Edward 28.79 0 0NQWest 0.0037 20333 0 0
Solo 6 26.21 0 0NQKatzwinkel 0.0036 20337 0 0
Sheila 30.71 0 0NQFischer 0.0035 20339 0 0
Blitz 34.66 2 0NQAldrich 0.0033 20357 -2 0
Sin 38.34 6 0NQTorok 0.0031 20361 -6 0
Minnie 36.11 4 62NQHrycyk 0.0030 20399 58 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bullet 32.60 01 73QColes 0.0041 24464 73 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Trace 42.17 10 0NQPisch 0.0043 24419 -10 0
River 29.02 0 0NQBurton 0.0042 24447 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vivian! 0.00 0 0ABSDesvigne 0.0046 26467 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
10/12/2014 Page 2 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



William 35.27 0 3NQRivkin 0.006 20003 3 03
Everest 0.00 0 0NQKoziatek 0.005 20004 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Emma 25.45 0 2NQWrede 0.002 12120 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Scarlet 38.06 3 2NQCoppola 0.007 20161 -1 02
Mandy 0.00 0 0NQPienkowski 0.006 20168 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 42.29 4 0NQTanguay 0.004 08109 -4 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 0.00 0 0NQOntscherenki 0.0026 20172 0 0
Tizzy 0.00 0 0NQWillwerth 0.0025 20480 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 0.00 0 0NQApplebaum 0.001 04103 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 39.19 11 76QOvnicek 0.003 08114 75 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 31.46 02 64QBunin 0.002 08115 64 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 40.01 2 0NQBillman 0.0010 12119 -2 0
Tucker 43.78 5 0NQKripaitis 0.009 12132 -5 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 35.70 01 80QSchmitter 0.0015 16146 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Jessie 28.69 0 0NQAldrich 0.0013 16157 0 0
Dash 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.0014 16153 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 34.00 01 69QCallaway 0.0023 20169 69 04,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Mickey 0.00 0 0NQReinhard 0.0024 20160 0 0

10/12/2014 Page 3 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


